Report Period: January 1, 20

Appendix C

Annual Hospital Disclosure Inpatient Discharges

Most Frequently Treated DRGs

Hospital Name

ODH Number

DRG Specific Utilization

- December 31, 20

Rank Order DRG Number | DRG Name
Total Number
of Discharges
Range
Mean Median Low High

Charges
Length of Stay

Emergency Hospital Other Comment*
Admissions From Transfer Admission

Refinement Number of Mean Mean Length

Group Discharges Charges of Stay
Number

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

! Hospital may attach any commentary concerning reasons for major deviations in the range of data for any DRG.







